School Fees 2025 (Option 1) (Option 2) Refundable | 11 x Monthly | Total Annual | Annual Capital Levy

Non Refundable Deposit Fees Fee per Family

Refundable Deposit Once-off (refundable

Deposit (refundable when when child

Once-off child leaves school) | goes to

Grade 0)
Cubs - 3 days per week - - R2 900.00 R2 280.00 R25 080.00 R2 500.00
Cubs -5 days per week - - R2 900.00 R2 900.00 R31 900.00 R2 500.00
Grade 000 - 00 - - R4 140.00 R4 140.00 R45 540.00 R2 500.00
Grade 0 R8 400.00 R18 000.00 - R6 300.00 R69 300.00 R2 500.00
Grade 1 R8 400.00 R18 000.00 - R6 400.00 R70 400.00 R2 500.00
Grade 2 R7 200.00 R18 000.00 - R6 400.00 R70 400.00 R2 500.00
Grade 3 R6 000.00 R18 000.00 - R6 400.00 R70 400.00 R2 500.00
Grade 4 R4 800.00 R18 000.00 - R6 520.00 R71 720.00 R2 500.00
Grade 5 R3 600.00 R18 000.00 - R6 520.00 R71 720.00 R2 500.00
Grade 6 R2 400.00 R18 000.00 - R6 520.00 R71 720.00 R2 500.00
Grade 7 R1200.00 R18 000.00 - R6 520.00 R71 720.00 R2 500.00
Please Note:

- Fees are calculated over 11 months (January — November), payable in advance, by the 5™ day of each month. A discount of 5% is
allowed if annual fees are paid before 31 January.

- Statements will be e-mailed on a monthly basis.

- Please note cash deposits will attract a 1.5% cash deposit fee on the value deposited.

- Afull term’s written notice is required should you wish to withdraw your child from Riverview Prep School. If such notice is not
received, fees in lieu of such notice period will be payable.

- The following is NOT included in the total annual fee: stationery, uniform, lunch, extra mural activities, school tours & sundries.

- School bus fees to sporting events are included in the school fees. Transport fees for outings and tours are charged for.

Admission Policy

Entry to Riverview Preparatory School and Pre-school is open to any child provided the following criteria are met:
- Each child must perform satisfactorily in the relevant entrance evaluation.

- The child must be of an age comparable with those already in the relevant grade.

- All conditions laid out in the application procedure must be met.

Application Procedure

1. Please return completed application forms together with copies of your child’s birth certificate, clinic card, latest school
report and both parents ID’s to the school office.
2. There is a R200.00 application fee for every application form.
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Parents will be contacted to set up an entrance evaluation appointment.

4. Parents will be contacted once the application process has been completed and informed of the outcome.

Banking Details

Riverview Preparatory School
Standard Bank Malelane
Branch code: 053252
Account no: 030408377
Ref: Child’s surname & name or account number

Please contact our bursar, Jacomin Ferreira, on bursar@riverviewprep.org for payment options and further finance enquiries.
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